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Primary and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  August 07, 2018

Page 1 of 27

Total Number of Voters : 72,320 of 279,251 = 25.90%

08/07/2018 08:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

U.S. Senator - Vote For One, Vote For 1

 0  426 4260.00% 0.61% 0.61%Thor Amundson

 0  390 3900.00% 0.55% 0.55%Dave Strider

 0  3,523 3,5230.00% 5.00% 5.00%Joey Gibson

 0  471 4710.00% 0.67% 0.67%Mike Luke

 0  264 2640.00% 0.37% 0.37%GoodSpaceGuy

 0  1,915 1,9150.00% 2.72% 2.72%Clint R. Tannehill

 0  35,545 35,5450.00% 50.49% 50.49%Maria Cantwell

 0  14,285 14,2850.00% 20.29% 20.29%Susan Hutchison

 0  97 970.00% 0.14% 0.14%Brad Chase

 0  870 8700.00% 1.24% 1.24%Tim Owen

 0  487 4870.00% 0.69% 0.69%Matthew D. Heines

 0  137 1370.00% 0.19% 0.19%Sam Wright

 0  1,946 1,9460.00% 2.76% 2.76%Art Coday

 0  449 4490.00% 0.64% 0.64%John Orlinski

 0  133 1330.00% 0.19% 0.19%Charlie R Jackson

 0  3,489 3,4890.00% 4.96% 4.96%Keith Swank

 0  55 550.00% 0.08% 0.08%Alex Tsimerman

 0  124 1240.00% 0.18% 0.18%RC Smith

 0  811 8110.00% 1.15% 1.15%Don L. Rivers

 0  1,107 1,1070.00% 1.57% 1.57%Jennifer Gigi Ferguson

 0  195 1950.00% 0.28% 0.28%Steve Hoffman

 0  122 1220.00% 0.17% 0.17%George H. Kalberer

 0  131 1310.00% 0.19% 0.19%James Robert "Jimmie" Deal

 0  329 3290.00% 0.47% 0.47%Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

 0  102 1020.00% 0.14% 0.14%Jon Butler

 0  1,745 1,7450.00% 2.48% 2.48%Dave Bryant

 0  262 2620.00% 0.37% 0.37%Mohammad Said

 0  597 5970.00% 0.85% 0.85%Matt Hawkins

 0  310 3100.00% 0.44% 0.44%Glen R Stockwell

 0  87 870.00% 0.12% 0.12%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  70,404  70,40497.35% 97.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 173

 1,743  1,743

 1730.24%

2.41%

0.24%

2.41%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

U.S. Representative 3rd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 0  5,572 5,5720.00% 7.84% 7.84%David McDevitt

 0  1,568 1,5680.00% 2.21% 2.21%Michael Cortney

 0  26,852 26,8520.00% 37.80% 37.80%Jaime Herrera Beutler

 0  29,101 29,1010.00% 40.96% 40.96%Carolyn Long

 0  740 7400.00% 1.04% 1.04%Martin Hash

 0  3,521 3,5210.00% 4.96% 4.96%Earl Bowerman

 0  3,620 3,6200.00% 5.10% 5.10%Dorothy Gasque

 0  69 690.00% 0.10% 0.10%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  71,043  71,04398.23% 98.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 99

 1,178  1,178

 990.14%

1.63%

0.14%

1.63%

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  224 2240.00% 32.56% 32.56%Chris Corry

 0  113 1130.00% 16.42% 16.42%Kathy Coffey

 0  306 3060.00% 44.48% 44.48%Sasha Bentley

 0  45 450.00% 6.54% 6.54%Earl Steven Lee

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  688  68894.90% 94.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 37  37

 00.00%

5.10%

0.00%

5.10%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 725 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,566 28.25% 

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  78 780.00% 11.27% 11.27%Noah Ramirez

 0  257 2570.00% 37.14% 37.14%Liz Hallock

 0  354 3540.00% 51.16% 51.16%Gina Mosbrucker

 0  3 30.00% 0.43% 0.43%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  692  69295.45% 95.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 32  32

 10.14%

4.41%

0.14%

4.41%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 725 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,566 28.25% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  9,326 9,3260.00% 43.88% 43.88%Tanisha Harris

 0  1,602 1,6020.00% 7.54% 7.54%James Tolson

 0  10,297 10,2970.00% 48.45% 48.45%Vicki Kraft

 0  29 290.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,254  21,25497.75% 97.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 481  481

 80.04%

2.21%

0.04%

2.21%

Precincts

Counted

 88  

Total Percent

 88  100.00% 

Voters

 21,743 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,755 24.78% 

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  9,572 9,5720.00% 45.62% 45.62%Damion E Jiles, Sr.

 0  11,349 11,3490.00% 54.09% 54.09%Paul Harris

 0  62 620.00% 0.30% 0.30%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20,983  20,98396.50% 96.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 759  759

 10.00%

3.49%

0.00%

3.49%

Precincts

Counted

 88  

Total Percent

 88  100.00% 

Voters

 21,743 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,755 24.78% 

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  13,017 13,0170.00% 50.51% 50.51%Brandon Vick

 0  12,719 12,7190.00% 49.35% 49.35%Chris Thobaben

 0  36 360.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,772  25,77297.01% 97.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 795  795

 00.00%

2.99%

0.00%

2.99%

Precincts

Counted

 108  

Total Percent

 108  100.00% 

Voters

 26,567 

Ballots Registered Percent

 98,275 27.03% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  13,817 13,8170.00% 53.45% 53.45%Kathy Gillespie

 0  12,005 12,0050.00% 46.44% 46.44%Larry A. Hoff

 0  29 290.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,851  25,85197.30% 97.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 714  714

 20.01%

2.69%

0.01%

2.69%

Precincts

Counted

 108  

Total Percent

 108  100.00% 

Voters

 26,567 

Ballots Registered Percent

 98,275 27.03% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  774 7740.00% 45.74% 45.74%John Thompson

 0  909 9090.00% 53.72% 53.72%Richard DeBolt

 0  9 90.00% 0.53% 0.53%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,692  1,69294.58% 94.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 97  97

 00.00%

5.42%

0.00%

5.42%

Precincts

Counted

 10  

Total Percent

 10  100.00% 

Voters

 1,789 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,230 24.74% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  123 1230.00% 7.03% 7.03%Mark Smith

 0  640 6400.00% 36.57% 36.57%Brennan Bailey

 0  985 9850.00% 56.29% 56.29%Ed Orcutt

 0  2 20.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,750  1,75097.82% 97.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 39  39

 00.00%

2.18%

0.00%

2.18%

Precincts

Counted

 10  

Total Percent

 10  100.00% 

Voters

 1,789 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,230 24.74% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  15,682 15,6820.00% 94.21% 94.21%Sharon Wylie

 0  964 9640.00% 5.79% 5.79%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,646  16,64677.44% 77.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 4,849  4,849

 10.00%

22.56%

0.00%

22.56%

Precincts

Counted

 78  

Total Percent

 78  100.00% 

Voters

 21,496 

Ballots Registered Percent

 83,425 25.77% 

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  15,635 15,6350.00% 94.37% 94.37%Monica Jurado Stonier

 0  933 9330.00% 5.63% 5.63%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,568  16,56877.07% 77.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4,928  4,928

 00.00%

22.93%

0.00%

22.93%

Precincts

Counted

 78  

Total Percent

 78  100.00% 

Voters

 21,496 

Ballots Registered Percent

 83,425 25.77% 

County Assessor, Vote For 1

 0  26,620 26,6200.00% 42.65% 42.65%Peter Van Nortwick

 0  19,433 19,4330.00% 31.13% 31.13%Darren Wertz

 0  15,758 15,7580.00% 25.25% 25.25%Norbert Schlecht

 0  607 6070.00% 0.97% 0.97%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  62,418  62,41886.31% 86.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 26

 9,876  9,876

 260.04%

13.66%

0.04%

13.66%

County Auditor, Vote For 1

 0  51,624 51,6240.00% 95.77% 95.77%Greg Kimsey

 0  2,279 2,2790.00% 4.23% 4.23%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  53,903  53,90374.53% 74.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 18,414  18,414

 30.00%

25.46%

0.00%

25.46%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 0  35,490 35,4900.00% 51.58% 51.58%Barbara L. Melton

 0  33,236 33,2360.00% 48.30% 48.30%Scott G Weber

 0  83 830.00% 0.12% 0.12%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  68,809  68,80995.15% 95.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 3,505  3,505

 60.01%

4.85%

0.01%

4.85%

County Council Chair (At-Large), Vote For 1

 0  16,010 16,0100.00% 22.90% 22.90%Marc Boldt

 0  16,984 16,9840.00% 24.29% 24.29%Eric K. Holt

 0  26,028 26,0280.00% 37.23% 37.23%Eileen Quiring

 0  10,812 10,8120.00% 15.47% 15.47%Christy Stanley

 0  74 740.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  69,908  69,90896.66% 96.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 44

 2,368  2,368

 440.06%

3.27%

0.06%

3.27%

County Council Councilor - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  222 2220.00% 1.42% 1.42%Veny Razumovsky

 0  4,974 4,9740.00% 31.89% 31.89%Jim Moeller

 0  5,136 5,1360.00% 32.93% 32.93%Jeanne E. Stewart

 0  5,240 5,2400.00% 33.60% 33.60%Temple Lentz

 0  23 230.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  15,595  15,59597.06% 97.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 465  465

 70.04%

2.89%

0.04%

2.89%

Precincts

Counted

 59  

Total Percent

 59  100.00% 

Voters

 16,067 

Ballots Registered Percent

 63,852 25.16% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Council Councilor - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  12,963 12,9630.00% 77.74% 77.74%Julie Olson

 0  3,019 3,0190.00% 18.10% 18.10%Elisabeth Veneman

 0  693 6930.00% 4.16% 4.16%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,675  16,67579.93% 79.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 4,180  4,180

 60.03%

20.04%

0.03%

20.04%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 20,861 

Ballots Registered Percent

 75,384 27.67% 

County Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 0  50,867 50,8670.00% 96.04% 96.04%Tony Golik

 0  2,095 2,0950.00% 3.96% 3.96%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  52,962  52,96273.23% 73.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 19,355  19,355

 30.00%

26.76%

0.00%

26.76%

County Sheriff, Vote For 1

 0  51,056 51,0560.00% 95.69% 95.69%Chuck E. Atkins

 0  2,301 2,3010.00% 4.31% 4.31%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  53,357  53,35773.78% 73.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 18,960  18,960

 30.00%

26.22%

0.00%

26.22%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 0  18,969 18,9690.00% 30.55% 30.55%Robert Hinds

 0  42,677 42,6770.00% 68.72% 68.72%Alishia Topper

 0  453 4530.00% 0.73% 0.73%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  62,099  62,09985.87% 85.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 10,217  10,217

 40.01%

14.13%

0.01%

14.13%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  9,515 9,5150.00% 41.97% 41.97%Laurie Lebowsky

 0  7,232 7,2320.00% 31.90% 31.90%Sarah Fox

 0  1,921 1,9210.00% 8.47% 8.47%Maureen McGoldrick

 0  2,586 2,5860.00% 11.41% 11.41%Mary Elkin

 0  1,267 1,2670.00% 5.59% 5.59%Adam Shetler

 0  148 1480.00% 0.65% 0.65%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,669  22,66988.36% 88.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 2,975  2,975

 100.04%

11.60%

0.04%

11.60%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 25,654 

Ballots Registered Percent

 99,928 25.67% 

Public Utiltity District No. 1 of Clark County Commissioner - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  13,310 13,3100.00% 56.23% 56.23%Jim Malinowski

 0  3,897 3,8970.00% 16.46% 16.46%Judy Chipman

 0  6,340 6,3400.00% 26.78% 26.78%Sherry Erickson

 0  124 1240.00% 0.52% 0.52%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  23,671  23,67186.35% 86.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 3,740  3,740

 10.00%

13.64%

0.00%

13.64%

Precincts

Counted

 118  

Total Percent

 118  100.00% 

Voters

 27,412 

Ballots Registered Percent

 101,823 26.92% 

Clark County Fire District No. 13 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  417 4170.00% 67.48% 67.48%Approved

 0  201 2010.00% 32.52% 32.52%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  618  61897.48% 97.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 16  16

 00.00%

2.52%

0.00%

2.52%

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 634 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,420 26.20% 



Report No. 1  —  Unofficial 

Primary and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  August 07, 2018

Page 9 of 27

Total Number of Voters : 72,320 of 279,251 = 25.90%

08/07/2018 08:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 104, Vote For 1

 0  58 580.00% 28.43% 28.43%DEM John Mudge

 0  146 1460.00% 71.57% 71.57%DEM Leah Perkel

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  204  20453.68% 53.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 176  176

 00.00%

46.32%

0.00%

46.32%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 380 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,043 36.43% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 106, Vote For 1

 0  125 1250.00% 68.31% 68.31%DEM Kathleen "Kasey" Cote

 0  41 410.00% 22.40% 22.40%DEM Mike Calhoun

 0  17 170.00% 9.29% 9.29%DEM Kevin Durette

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  183  18350.69% 50.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 178  178

 00.00%

49.31%

0.00%

49.31%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 361 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,190 30.34% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 108, Vote For 1

 0  129 1290.00% 62.62% 62.62%DEM Danielle Jokela

 0  77 770.00% 37.38% 37.38%DEM Brian D. Leahy

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  206  20654.64% 54.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 171  171

 00.00%

45.36%

0.00%

45.36%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 377 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,317 28.63% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 110, Vote For 1

 0  38 380.00% 18.36% 18.36%DEM Adam Aguilera

 0  50 500.00% 24.15% 24.15%DEM Kendra Wert

 0  12 120.00% 5.80% 5.80%DEM Will Roth

 0  107 1070.00% 51.69% 51.69%DEM Eileen Cowen

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  207  20750.99% 50.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 198  198

 10.25%

48.77%

0.25%

48.77%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 406 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,481 27.41% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 130, Vote For 1

 0  139 1390.00% 72.40% 72.40%DEM Tom Lineham

 0  53 530.00% 27.60% 27.60%DEM Mark Didrickson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  192  19249.74% 49.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 194  194

 00.00%

50.26%

0.00%

50.26%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 386 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,449 26.64% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 170, Vote For 1

 0  53 530.00% 65.43% 65.43%REP Fred E. Swink

 0  28 280.00% 34.57% 34.57%REP James Heckler

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  81  8126.30% 26.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 227  227

 00.00%

73.70%

0.00%

73.70%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 308 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,506 20.45% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 173, Vote For 1

 0  78 780.00% 76.47% 76.47%DEM Kathryn Beecher

 0  18 180.00% 17.65% 17.65%DEM Paul Ventura

 0  6 60.00% 5.88% 5.88%DEM Daniel Warren Ray

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  102  10253.13% 53.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 90  90

 00.00%

46.88%

0.00%

46.88%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 192 

Ballots Registered Percent

 873 21.99% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 190, Vote For 1

 0  63 630.00% 20.06% 20.06%REP Mark Engleman

 0  44 440.00% 14.01% 14.01%REP Parker Truax

 0  183 1830.00% 58.28% 58.28%DEM Catherine Rich

 0  24 240.00% 7.64% 7.64%DEM Trevor Top

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  314  31472.02% 72.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 122  122

 00.00%

27.98%

0.00%

27.98%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 436 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,467 29.72% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 220, Vote For 1

 0  53 530.00% 48.62% 48.62%REP Tzipi Kathleen Hartson

 0  56 560.00% 51.38% 51.38%REP Dan Clark

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  109  10942.91% 42.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 145  145

 00.00%

57.09%

0.00%

57.09%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 254 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,257 20.21% 
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Total Number of Voters : 72,320 of 279,251 = 25.90%

08/07/2018 08:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 225, Vote For 1

 0  91 910.00% 37.92% 37.92%DEM Gary D. Hansen

 0  95 950.00% 39.58% 39.58%DEM James Luce

 0  54 540.00% 22.50% 22.50%DEM Chris Prothero

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  240  24044.44% 44.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 299  299

 10.19%

55.37%

0.19%

55.37%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 540 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,327 40.69% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 240, Vote For 1

 0  79 790.00% 23.03% 23.03%REP Jack McClary

 0  76 760.00% 22.16% 22.16%REP David H. Funk

 0  156 1560.00% 45.48% 45.48%DEM Vicki Work

 0  32 320.00% 9.33% 9.33%DEM Tuffy von Borstel

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  343  34366.60% 66.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 172  172

 00.00%

33.40%

0.00%

33.40%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 515 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,263 40.78% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 294, Vote For 1

 0  66 660.00% 65.35% 65.35%REP Vincent Marcy

 0  35 350.00% 34.65% 34.65%REP Gunnar Metzger

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  101  10139.76% 39.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 153  153

 00.00%

60.24%

0.00%

60.24%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 254 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,192 21.31% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 325, Vote For 1

 0  60 600.00% 49.18% 49.18%DEM John M. Acken

 0  62 620.00% 50.82% 50.82%DEM Kala Madugula

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  122  12245.02% 45.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 149  149

 00.00%

54.98%

0.00%

54.98%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 271 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,011 26.81% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 330, Vote For 1

 0  144 1440.00% 82.29% 82.29%DEM Candice Schafer

 0  31 310.00% 17.71% 17.71%DEM Justin Allen

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  175  17551.47% 51.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 165  165

 00.00%

48.53%

0.00%

48.53%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 340 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,502 22.64% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 336, Vote For 1

 0  19 190.00% 57.58% 57.58%REP David Wright

 0  14 140.00% 42.42% 42.42%REP Red Warren

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  33  3334.02% 34.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 64  64

 00.00%

65.98%

0.00%

65.98%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 97 

Ballots Registered Percent

 550 17.64% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 350, Vote For 1

 0  17 170.00% 7.11% 7.11%REP Dale Kintz

 0  96 960.00% 40.17% 40.17%REP Lyle Cabe

 0  8 80.00% 3.35% 3.35%REP Peter Hotrum

 0  97 970.00% 40.59% 40.59%DEM Deborah Hall

 0  21 210.00% 8.79% 8.79%DEM Chris (Cleat) Edmonson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  239  23982.99% 82.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 49  49

 00.00%

17.01%

0.00%

17.01%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 288 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,063 27.09% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 370, Vote For 1

 0  24 240.00% 19.20% 19.20%DEM Tony Baldwin

 0  88 880.00% 70.40% 70.40%DEM Tiffany Burnette

 0  13 130.00% 10.40% 10.40%DEM Tyler Davis

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  125  12542.96% 42.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 166  166

 00.00%

57.04%

0.00%

57.04%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 291 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,531 19.01% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 420, Vote For 1

 0  43 430.00% 29.86% 29.86%DEM Kent Meyer

 0  89 890.00% 61.81% 61.81%DEM Heather Payne

 0  12 120.00% 8.33% 8.33%DEM David E. Poland

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  144  14444.04% 44.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 183  183

 00.00%

55.96%

0.00%

55.96%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 327 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,188 27.53% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 430, Vote For 1

 0  57 570.00% 28.93% 28.93%REP Brian R. Gellatly

 0  33 330.00% 16.75% 16.75%REP Erika Metzger

 0  15 150.00% 7.61% 7.61%DEM Ryan Paulos

 0  57 570.00% 28.93% 28.93%DEM Heather B Lindberg

 0  35 350.00% 17.77% 17.77%DEM Cindy Haverkate

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  197  19777.25% 77.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 58  58

 00.00%

22.75%

0.00%

22.75%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 255 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,043 24.45% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 448, Vote For 1

 0  92 920.00% 56.79% 56.79%DEM Jacqueline Kuran

 0  70 700.00% 43.21% 43.21%DEM Jessica Prutz

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  162  16236.99% 36.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 276  276

 00.00%

63.01%

0.00%

63.01%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 438 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,322 33.13% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 449, Vote For 1

 0  56 560.00% 33.53% 33.53%DEM Marjorie Millner

 0  41 410.00% 24.55% 24.55%DEM Carolyn Affolter

 0  70 700.00% 41.92% 41.92%DEM Chris Thobaben

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  167  16738.22% 38.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 270  270

 00.00%

61.78%

0.00%

61.78%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 437 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,443 30.28% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 452, Vote For 1

 0  28 280.00% 16.97% 16.97%DEM Douglas Canoose

 0  137 1370.00% 83.03% 83.03%DEM Elizabeth Meyer

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  165  16550.15% 50.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 164  164

 00.00%

49.85%

0.00%

49.85%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 329 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,032 31.88% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 500, Vote For 1

 0  58 580.00% 25.00% 25.00%REP Samantha A.M. Beeler

 0  50 500.00% 21.55% 21.55%REP David Standal

 0  17 170.00% 7.33% 7.33%DEM Benjamin Petersen

 0  107 1070.00% 46.12% 46.12%DEM Kathryn Bode

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  232  23272.50% 72.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 88  88

 00.00%

27.50%

0.00%

27.50%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 995 32.16% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 527, Vote For 1

 0  41 410.00% 29.50% 29.50%REP Peter Silliman

 0  98 980.00% 70.50% 70.50%REP Jack L Holtz

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  139  13952.85% 52.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 124  124

 00.00%

47.15%

0.00%

47.15%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 263 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,040 25.29% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 540, Vote For 1

 0  77 770.00% 37.38% 37.38%REP Frank Decker

 0  129 1290.00% 62.62% 62.62%REP Linda Ford

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  206  20654.50% 54.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 172  172

 00.00%

45.50%

0.00%

45.50%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 378 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,325 28.53% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 543, Vote For 1

 0  139 1390.00% 78.53% 78.53%REP Bill Davis

 0  38 380.00% 21.47% 21.47%REP Christian Spartacus Berrigan

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  177  17750.86% 50.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 170  170

 10.29%

48.85%

0.29%

48.85%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 348 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,204 28.90% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 566, Vote For 1

 0  58 580.00% 63.04% 63.04%REP Lewis Gerhardt

 0  34 340.00% 36.96% 36.96%REP Virnin Lee McKellar-Dickinson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  92  9244.02% 44.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 117  117

 00.00%

55.98%

0.00%

55.98%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 209 

Ballots Registered Percent

 944 22.14% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 603, Vote For 1

 0  39 390.00% 31.71% 31.71%REP Rick Halle

 0  84 840.00% 68.29% 68.29%REP Ben Seppala

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  123  12355.91% 55.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 97  97

 00.00%

44.09%

0.00%

44.09%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 220 

Ballots Registered Percent

 789 27.88% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 611, Vote For 1

 0  29 290.00% 40.85% 40.85%REP Dan Rockhold

 0  42 420.00% 59.15% 59.15%REP Sid Sutherland

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  71  7133.97% 33.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 138  138

 00.00%

66.03%

0.00%

66.03%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 209 

Ballots Registered Percent

 702 29.77% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 617, Vote For 1

 0  99 990.00% 58.58% 58.58%REP Seth Aho

 0  70 700.00% 41.42% 41.42%REP Brian J. Rohan

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  169  16944.47% 44.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 211  211

 00.00%

55.53%

0.00%

55.53%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 380 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,632 23.28% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 625, Vote For 1

 0  51 510.00% 37.50% 37.50%REP David P. Anderson

 0  33 330.00% 24.26% 24.26%REP Jonathan VanGelder

 0  52 520.00% 38.24% 38.24%REP Steve Jacobson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  136  13635.88% 35.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 243  243

 00.00%

64.12%

0.00%

64.12%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 379 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,304 29.06% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 632, Vote For 1

 0  29 290.00% 21.32% 21.32%REP Richard Colwell

 0  45 450.00% 33.09% 33.09%REP Darrel Nash

 0  38 380.00% 27.94% 27.94%DEM Troy Maxcy

 0  24 240.00% 17.65% 17.65%DEM Brigg R. Franklin

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  136  13680.00% 80.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 33  33

 10.59%

19.41%

0.59%

19.41%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 170 

Ballots Registered Percent

 905 18.78% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 633, Vote For 1

 0  83 830.00% 65.87% 65.87%DEM Rebecca Wiegand

 0  43 430.00% 34.13% 34.13%DEM Kayla Swart

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  126  12646.49% 46.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 145  145

 00.00%

53.51%

0.00%

53.51%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 271 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,489 18.20% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 649, Vote For 1

 0  41 410.00% 45.05% 45.05%REP Alex Banse-Fay

 0  50 500.00% 54.95% 54.95%REP Cerisse Wilson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  91  9137.30% 37.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 153  153

 00.00%

62.70%

0.00%

62.70%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 244 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,286 18.97% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 653, Vote For 1

 0  123 1230.00% 78.34% 78.34%DEM Rebecca deJongh

 0  34 340.00% 21.66% 21.66%DEM James L. Proctor, Jr.

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  157  15764.34% 64.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 87  87

 00.00%

35.66%

0.00%

35.66%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 244 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,408 17.33% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 669, Vote For 1

 0  106 1060.00% 74.65% 74.65%REP Kerry Christofanelli

 0  36 360.00% 25.35% 25.35%REP Alan Svehaug

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  142  14241.28% 41.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 202  202

 00.00%

58.72%

0.00%

58.72%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 344 

Ballots Registered Percent

 897 38.35% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 673, Vote For 1

 0  64 640.00% 51.61% 51.61%DEM Andrew Brewer

 0  60 600.00% 48.39% 48.39%DEM Mike Pond

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  124  12444.44% 44.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 155  155

 00.00%

55.56%

0.00%

55.56%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 279 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,283 21.75% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 674, Vote For 1

 0  66 660.00% 55.46% 55.46%DEM Yvonne P. Behrens

 0  53 530.00% 44.54% 44.54%DEM Merridy McDaniel

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  119  11936.50% 36.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 207  207

 00.00%

63.50%

0.00%

63.50%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 326 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,036 31.47% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 675, Vote For 1

 0  71 710.00% 56.80% 56.80%REP Tom Sharples

 0  54 540.00% 43.20% 43.20%REP Mario Raia

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  125  12541.25% 41.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 178  178

 00.00%

58.75%

0.00%

58.75%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 303 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,074 28.21% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 678, Vote For 1

 0  107 1070.00% 85.60% 85.60%REP Dan Barnes

 0  18 180.00% 14.40% 14.40%REP Dominek J. Trono

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  125  12542.96% 42.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 166  166

 00.00%

57.04%

0.00%

57.04%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 291 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,006 28.93% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 688, Vote For 1

 0  49 490.00% 40.83% 40.83%REP Marjorie Austen

 0  71 710.00% 59.17% 59.17%REP John Blom

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  120  12047.43% 47.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 133  133

 00.00%

52.57%

0.00%

52.57%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 253 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,270 19.92% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 689, Vote For 1

 0  78 780.00% 45.35% 45.35%DEM Terri Niles

 0  94 940.00% 54.65% 54.65%DEM Cheryl Aichele

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  172  17258.31% 58.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 123  123

 00.00%

41.69%

0.00%

41.69%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 295 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,484 19.88% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 690, Vote For 1

 0  60 600.00% 44.44% 44.44%DEM Johnny Winningham

 0  75 750.00% 55.56% 55.56%DEM Henriette D. Burns

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  135  13539.13% 39.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 210  210

 00.00%

60.87%

0.00%

60.87%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 345 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,058 32.61% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 692, Vote For 1

 0  34 340.00% 48.57% 48.57%REP Sean Emerson

 0  36 360.00% 51.43% 51.43%REP Carolyn M Simpson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  70  7050.72% 50.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 68  68

 00.00%

49.28%

0.00%

49.28%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 138 

Ballots Registered Percent

 708 19.49% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 697, Vote For 1

 0  81 810.00% 74.31% 74.31%DEM Audrey Mattoon

 0  28 280.00% 25.69% 25.69%DEM Carlos Palacio

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  109  10941.76% 41.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 152  152

 00.00%

58.24%

0.00%

58.24%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 261 

Ballots Registered Percent

 840 31.07% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 698, Vote For 1

 0  95 950.00% 81.20% 81.20%REP Steve McAllister

 0  22 220.00% 18.80% 18.80%REP Robert C. Moon

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  117  11742.70% 42.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 157  157

 00.00%

57.30%

0.00%

57.30%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 274 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,211 22.63% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 699, Vote For 1

 0  24 240.00% 22.22% 22.22%DEM Starr A. Durand

 0  59 590.00% 54.63% 54.63%DEM Jamie Hurly

 0  25 250.00% 23.15% 23.15%DEM John Kowalski

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  108  10831.67% 31.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 233  233

 00.00%

68.33%

0.00%

68.33%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 341 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,502 22.70% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 912, Vote For 1

 0  51 510.00% 31.10% 31.10%REP Katja Delavar

 0  113 1130.00% 68.90% 68.90%REP Stac A. Boyd

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  164  16448.52% 48.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 174  174

 00.00%

51.48%

0.00%

51.48%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 338 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,126 30.02% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 914, Vote For 1

 0  66 660.00% 43.42% 43.42%REP Brent D. Boger

 0  86 860.00% 56.58% 56.58%REP Connie Jo Freeman

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  152  15247.20% 47.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 170  170

 00.00%

52.80%

0.00%

52.80%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 322 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,306 24.66% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 925, Vote For 1

 0  47 470.00% 36.15% 36.15%REP Michael J. Pattullo

 0  83 830.00% 63.85% 63.85%REP Chuck Miller

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  130  13045.61% 45.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 155  155

 00.00%

54.39%

0.00%

54.39%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 285 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,015 28.08% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 935, Vote For 1

 0  68 680.00% 70.10% 70.10%DEM Katharine Cotrell

 0  29 290.00% 29.90% 29.90%DEM Dorothy Weissert

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  97  9729.94% 29.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 227  227

 00.00%

70.06%

0.00%

70.06%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 324 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,291 25.10% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 940, Vote For 1

 0  80 800.00% 44.69% 44.69%REP Stacie Jesser

 0  99 990.00% 55.31% 55.31%REP Glenn Kincaid

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  179  17956.47% 56.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 138  138

 00.00%

43.53%

0.00%

43.53%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 317 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,174 27.00% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 950, Vote For 1

 0  77 770.00% 70.64% 70.64%REP Craig Feller

 0  32 320.00% 29.36% 29.36%REP Jacinta Cox

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  109  10934.06% 34.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 211  211

 00.00%

65.94%

0.00%

65.94%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,386 23.09% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 951, Vote For 1

 0  38 380.00% 15.32% 15.32%REP Robert Campbell

 0  72 720.00% 29.03% 29.03%REP Marilyn Roggenkamp

 0  38 380.00% 15.32% 15.32%DEM Thomas Gibson

 0  100 1000.00% 40.32% 40.32%DEM Veronica Child

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  248  24872.51% 72.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 94  94

 00.00%

27.49%

0.00%

27.49%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 342 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,152 29.69% 
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Precincts Reporting 287 of 287 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 965, Vote For 1

 0  59 590.00% 43.07% 43.07%REP John Ley

 0  78 780.00% 56.93% 56.93%REP Jennifer McDaniel

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  137  13743.63% 43.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 177  177

 00.00%

56.37%

0.00%

56.37%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 314 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,145 27.42% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 968, Vote For 1

 0  42 420.00% 50.00% 50.00%REP James P. Rogers

 0  42 420.00% 50.00% 50.00%REP Margaret Ann MacPherson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  84  8431.23% 31.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 185  185

 00.00%

68.77%

0.00%

68.77%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 269 

Ballots Registered Percent

 980 27.45% 


